

Okres/Period	Główny Rynek GPW/GPW Main Market		NewConnect	
	IPO (mln PLN/PLN mill)	SPO (mln PLN/PLN mill)	IPO (mln PLN/PLN mill)	SPO (mln PLN/PLN mill)
2023	444,34	2 741,81	57,58	156,63
2023Q4	403,92	1 005,03	32,03	14,49
2023Q3	0,00	628,14	7,70	16,80
2023Q2	40,42	579,80	14,23	112,91
2023Q1	0,00	528,84	3,62	12,43
2022	39,66	8 707,69	87,12	245,29
2022Q4	0,00	1 491,96	16,68	52,48
2022Q3	39,66	235,19	36,84	44,87
2022Q2	0,00	6 872,81	13,56	45,19
2022Q1	0,00	107,73	20,04	102,75
2021	9 184,32	1 537,03	178,03	401,65
2021Q4	2 335,72	574,40	70,67	111,24
2021Q3	995,40	334,54	24,84	57,21
2021Q2	4 106,82	486,79	53,95	96,69
2021Q1	1 746,38	141,30	28,57	136,51
2020	9 580,53	4 609,79	46,96	133,33
2020Q4	9 535,02	1 958,23	6,89	17,29
2020Q3	21,31	1 155,68	37,28	1,38
2020Q2	24,20	604,17	0,00	103,73
2020Q1	0,00	891,71	2,79	10,93
2019	45,22	8 051,19	30,72	52,97
2019Q4	0,00	286,82	8,73	7,46
2019Q3	0,00	7 530,80	5,19	26,19
2019Q2	35,15	44,37	4,92	5,97
2019Q1	10,07	192,19	11,88	10,36
2018	301,54	5 254,94	43,94	101,50
2018Q4	0,00	3 431,81	7,95	11,69
2018Q3	22,04	646,83	12,64	10,72
2018Q2	186,62	673,03	17,14	53,69
2018Q1	92,88	503,27	6,21	25,40
2017	7 578,26	90 643,67	152,63	148,56
2017Q4	147,71	1 360,99	70,11	47,80
2017Q3	5 120,80	30 937,86	54,62	30,23
2017Q2	2 210,75	1 798,82	21,90	22,10
2017Q1	99,00	56 546,00	6,00	48,43
2016	1 096,15	3 810,60	48,88	142,20
2016Q4	629,15	494,61	9,36	32,36
2016Q3	0,00	2 386,99	22,43	17,24
2016Q2	394,00	225,00	7,00	69,63
2016Q1	73,00	704,00	10,09	22,97
2015	1 989,33	42 809,70	75,70	323,50
2015Q4	578,35	1 125,62	10,09	38,09
2015Q3	101,68	269,23	4,08	116,43
2015Q2	1 280,00	5 728,85	56,13	43,58
2015Q1	29,30	35 686,00	5,40	125,40
2014	1 310,76	3 245,35	47,69	374,90
2014Q4	199,16	1 145,26	9,04	219,46
2014Q3	656,21	139,77	20,72	41,10
2014Q2	370,77	1 056,00	10,15	44,56
2014Q1	84,62	904,32	7,78	69,78

Okres/Period	Główny Rynek GPW/GPW Main Market		NewConnect	
	IPO (mln PLN/PLN mill)	SPO (mln PLN/PLN mill)	IPO (mln PLN/PLN mill)	SPO (mln PLN/PLN mill)
2013	5 135,44	2 602,15	102,13	521,67
2013Q4	4 629,65	194,69	12,80	208,75
2013Q3	41,38	334,62	27,24	122,77
2013Q2	225,80	863,96	19,15	117,89
2013Q1	238,61	1 208,88	42,94	72,26
2012	3 438,16	3 889,51	224,22	458,16
2012Q4	2 891,16	609,51	92,22	71,16
2012Q3	39,00	1 507,00	51,00	226,00
2012Q2	293,00	1 172,00	45,00	75,00
2012Q1	215,00	601,00	36,00	86,00
2011	8 507,38	3 485,10	727,28	653,02
2011Q4	240,75	677,19	168,36	44,45
2011Q3	5 722,00	1 207,00	196,00	520,40
2011Q2	2 253,82	459,12	150,92	46,17
2011Q1	290,81	1 141,80	212,00	42,00
2010	15 457,20	22 582,60	237,15	126,16
2010Q4	2 301,00	1 240,00	55,00	44,00
2010Q3	241,12	2 523,62	90,58	45,37
2010Q2	12 819,72	980,47	58,30	23,33
2010Q1	95,36	17 838,33	33,26	13,46
2009	6 784,39	20 017,30	52,85	67,38
2009Q4	6 193,63	5 623,39	8,48	28,43
2009Q3	14,25	247,92	18,63	4,16
2009Q2	569,25	423,53	7,43	11,75
2009Q1	7,26	13 722,46	18,31	23,04
2008	9 326,62	2 052,89	179,50	18,34
2008Q4	2 012,95	155,82	14,40	5,33
2008Q3	5,16	92,73	42,30	10,26
2008Q2	7 215,60	1 030,09	58,60	2,75
2008Q1	92,91	774,25	64,20	0,00
2007	18 256,79	5 094,08	150,60	0,00
2007Q4	1 615,23	1 771,21	70,30	0,00
2007Q3	1 433,26	990,00	80,30	0,00
2007Q2	14 392,79	1 247,57	---	---
2007Q1	815,51	1 085,30	---	---
2006	4 158,46	2 282,97	---	---
2006Q4	3 015,50	569,73	---	---
2006Q3	778,74	670,41	---	---
2006Q2	364,22	850,23	---	---
2006Q1	0,00	192,60	---	---
2005	6 980,78	2 541,28	---	---
2005Q4	531,34	269,06	---	---
2005Q3	3 357,54	1 769,34	---	---
2005Q2	2 166,81	78,05	---	---
2005Q1	925,10	424,83	---	---